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AS6206 Series
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AS6206 Series
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AS6206 Series
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AS6206 Series
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AS6206 Series

® SOT-23

Dimensions In

Dimensions In

e
el N

BANEERT: (B

0.106
(2.602)

0.053
(1.341)

0.097

(2.458)

Recommended Minimum Pads
Dimensions in Inches/{mmy)

1 0.25
Symbol Millimeters Inches
Min. Max. Min. Max.
= A 0.900 1.150 0.035 0.045
A1 0.000 0.100 0.000 0.004
A2 0.900 1.050 0.035 0.041
0.300 0.500 0.012 0.020
c 0.080 0.150 0.003 0.006
—‘l F D 2.800 3.000 0.110 0.118
e .l E 2.250 2.550 0.089 0.100
E1 1.200 1.400 0.047 0.055
e 0.950 TYP. 0.037 TYP.
el 1.800 2.000 0.071 0.079
) L 0.300 0.500 0.012 0.020
= N < L1 0.550 REF. 0.022 REF.
e Qe 8° 0 8°
0.022
(0.559)
i
1]
3| &
o =
o F
g| &
o =

REV.1.0




AS6206 Series
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